Customer Order Date:
"l .
i |Customer Order Nurinber:
44115
ESTABLISHED 1918 . KWV Ordar Number:
Warshay Investments Ldva KWy |110961688
PO %giceslzlgneSuxdir 33’-‘?%911“ Loading Status:
P . Deliver
et Keq Mo~ aidniiod ¥
FAIR E- FLO—ID 78503 Gross Weight :  443.620kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR quariaaaaekwv.co.ka

ckine

901362
2001390
300186
901142
901162
900419

700025401
700025731
700024450
700024403
700024402
700024380

Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

KWV 5Y¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 10Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Sheot
Sour Monkey Berry 6(750ml + 6 Shot
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

cs
cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

6-x 750 1.0 » 658.78
12 x 750 | 20.0 #"2,093.68
12 x 750 Z;OF 3,659.68
6§ = 750 3.0¢| 579.96
6 x 750 1.0-| 579.96
12 x 750 4.0r(1,363, 44

Liguor Runrers Durban
A
Signed:

558.78 $58.78 83.82 642.60

2,098.68 41,973.60 6,296.05 48,269.65

3,658.68 7,317.36 1,097.60 8,414.96

10.00 521.96 1.565.89‘ 234.88 1,800.77
10.00 521.96 521.5%6 78.29 600.25
1,363.44 5,453.76 818.06 6§,271.82

Delivered by -
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name: Q«uc\)"‘w\

Signature:
Date:

e ‘\d\v’\

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Custsmar
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5% disc
Currency: ZAR

Settlement Discount H 990.00-
:65,010705

‘Payable after Discount

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB

c: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




